Region VI Contact Information
	Name
	Cell Phone
	Wk. Phone
	Email Address

	RWDB MEMBERS

	Marty Hardon(Chair)
	641-485-2266
	641-484-3222
	Marty@hardonservices.com

	Nancy Roethler 
(Vice Chair)
	641-521-5529
	641-269-8215
	nancy.roethler@grinnellmutual.com

	Eric Evans
	515-520-9422
	515-233-5753
	ERIC.EVANS@IOWA.GOV

	Jim Hunt
	641-751-2303
	641-752-5401
	james.hunt@wfadvisors.com

	Lori Wildman
	641-351-5366
	641-844-5303
	loriwildman@alliantenergy.com

	Bob Jeske
	641-640-0311
	
	cjeske@heartofiowa.net

	Jackie L. Gray
	641-691-1160
	
	jgnavig8tor@gmail.com

	Lynn Olberding
	641-751-8040
	641-753-6645
	lolberding@marshalltown.org

	Kathleen Geiken
	641-751-7938
	641-488-2211
	Kathleen@raymon-hvac.com

	Arturo Sanchez
	641-485-8769
	641-844-6981
	arturo.sanchez@iwd.iowa.gov

	Jon Nunez
	    641-751-8706    
	    641-844-5656    
	jon.nunez@iavalley.edu

	Brian Sokol
	641-485-0908
	641-484-2980
	bsokol@banktoledo.com

	Jason Schomer
	
	641-753-9525
	culvers210@gmail.com

	Rachel Bly
		641-821-5678
	641-269-3179
	rachelrbly@gmail.com

	CEO MEMBERS

	Jason Roudabush(Chair)
	641-990-5268
	641-623-5723
	jroudabush@netins.net

	Steve Salasek
(Vice Chair)
	641-521-5264
	641-754-6330
	ssalasek@marshallcountyia.gov

	Lance Granzow
	319-415-5910
	641-939-8219
	lgranzow@hardincountyia.gov

	Kendall Jordan
	641-751-2053
	641-484-3980
	iowasteptank@mchsi.com

	
	
	
	

	Title I Director

	Becky Hassett
	641-691-5877
	641-844-5780
	becky.hassett@iavalley.edu
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	Lisa Gassman
	641-691-0440
	641-844-2701
	lgassman@marshallcountyia.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




